
BOTTLED BEERS

Coca Cola
Coca Cola Zero
Thé Froid Pêche
Thé Froid Citron
EL TONY maté 
Thomas Henry Tonic 
Thomas Henry Lemon Tonic
Thomas Henry Ginger Ale
Ginger Beer
Fizzy Lemon Lemonade
3 Cents Grapefruit 
Morand Sirop 
Klover Kombucha

WHITE 

Les Trois Terres, 
Chasselas, Morges

Críos Santos, Torrentès, 
Argentina 

Decoy, Duckhorn Vineyard, 
Chardonnay, USA

Fin Bec,
Petit Arvine, Valais

Newton
Chardonnay, unfiltered, USA

Cloudy Bay, 
Sauvignon Blanc, NZ

5.-
5.-
5.-
5.-
7.-
4.50.-
5.-
5.-
4.50.-
6.-
6.-
3.50.-
7.-

33 cl.
33 cl.
33 cl.
33 cl.
33 cl.
30 cl.
20 cl.
20 cl.
30 cl. 
33 cl. 
20 cl.
30 cl.
33 cl.

FRUIT JUICE
Pineapple
Apple
Cranberry 
Orange 

5.-
5.-
5.-
5.-

30 cl.
30 cl.
30 cl.
30 cl.

75 cl.

35.-

40.-

60.-

1 cl. 75 cl.

6.-

7.-

9.-

40-

45.-

60.-

RED
 
Saint-Hubert. 
Pinot Noir, AOC Lavaux

Críos Mendoza, 
Malbec, Argentina

Frei Brothers, 
Zinfandel, USA 

Berthaudin, 
Syrah, Valais  

Frei Brothers, 
Merlot, California, USA

Duckhorn Vineyard, 
Cab Sav 2019, USA

50.-

65.-

110.-

50.-

105.-

69.-

D R I N K S
DRAFT BEERS 25 cl. 50 cl. 150 cl.

First Draft (5%)
Coors Light (4,0%)
Blue Moon (5,4%)
Chofab IPA (6%)
Boxer Pale Ale (5,2%)
Crafty Cidre Dr. Gabs (5,0%) 
Guinness (4,2%)
Beer of the moment 

5.-
5.-
5.-
5.-
5.-
5.50.-
6.-
MP

7.5.-
8.-
9.-
9.-
9.-
9.50.-
10.-
MP

21.-
23.-
25.-
25.-
24.-
27.-
27.-
MP

Miller (4,6%) 
Budweiser (5,0%) 
Stirling Gluten Free (5,3%) 
Corona (4,5%)
Desperados (5,9%) 
Diversion Nébuleuse (0,5%) 

7.-
8.-
7.-
7.-
7.-
7-

33 cl.
33 cl.
33 cl.
33 cl.
33 cl.
33 cl.

BOILERMAKERS 
BEER AND A SHOT 

First Draft & Wild Turkey 81 
Chopfab IPA & Bulleit Rye
Blue Moon & W.Turkey 101 Bourbon
Miller & Whistlepig 10y 
Corona & Espolon Anejo

15.-
17.-
17.-
15.-
15.-

50 cl.
50 cl.
50 cl.
33 cl.
33 cl.

SOFT

HOT
Café 
Expresso
Cappucino 
Latte Macchiatto
Renversé/Flat White
Double Expresso 
Café Frappé 
Thé 
Chaï Latte

3.90.-
3.90.-
5.-
5.50-
5.-
6.-
6.-
5.50.-
6.-

WINE 

5.-

6.-

9.-

1 cl.

1 cl. 75 cl. 150 cl.

5.- 35.- 65.-

1 cl. 70 cl.

7.-
15.-

40.-
95.-
95.-

180.- ALL PRICES ARE IN CHF WITH 8,1% TVA INCLUDED.

BUBBLES

Prossecco 
Champagne Lalier
Latier Rosé 
Ruinart Blanc de Blanc

ROSE

Térès



SPIRITS
ADD A MIXER FOR 3.- CHF

VODKA
Ketel One
Grey Goose

TEQUILA
Espolon Bianco/Reposado 
Patron Silver
Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio 1942 

MEZCAL
Amores
Montelobos 

RUM
Appleton Blend
Kingston 
Zacapa

CACHACA
Cachaca 51

PISCO
Capel

40%
49,3% 
45% 
43%
43% 

40%
40% 

40%
40%
40%
38% 

37%
43,2% 

40%
40%
40%
 

40% 

40% 

4 cl.
4 cl.
4 cl.
4 cl.
4 cl.

4 cl.
4 cl.

4 cl.
4 cl.
4 cl.
4 cl.

4 cl.
4 cl.

4 cl.
4 cl.
4 cl.

4 cl.

4 cl.

11.-
16.-
16.-
16.-
16.-

11.-
14.-

12.-
14.-
12.-
30.-

16.-
18.-

12.-
11.-
15.-

11.-

12.-

40%
28% 
40% 
23%
15% 
15%
45%
35%
23%
20%

4 cl.
4 cl.
4 cl.
4 cl.
4 cl.
4 cl.
4 cl.
4 cl.
4 cl.
4 cl.

12.-
12.-
10.-
10.-
8.-
8.-
7.-
10.-
10.-
10.-

COCKTAILS
Expresso Martini
Vanilla Vodka, coffee liqueur,
expresso 

16.- Margharita
Tequila, Grand Marnier, lemon

16.-

Old Fashioned 
Wild Turkey Bourbon 101,
sugar, Angostura

16.- Montana’s Cocktail
Wild Turkey 101, peach liqueur,
lemon & apple juice, ginger ale

16.-

Cosmopolitain 
Vodka lemon, Cointreau, lemon &
cranberry juice

16.-Paloma
Tequila Espolon, lemon,
grapefruit soda

15.-

Mules
Choice of alcohol, lima,
ginger juice, ginger beer.

16.- Sours

Choice of alcohol, lemon juice,
simple syrup, fee foamer.

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, prossecco,
sparkling water

10.-

Prosecco, elderflower syrup,
fresh mint, soda water

Hugo Pornstar

Vanilla vodka, passion fruit liqueur,
and fresh passion fruit, served with
prosecco on the side.

BOURBON
Wild Turkey 81  
Bulleit Bourbon 
Maker’s Mark 46
Texas Legation Batch No. 2
Jim Bean White Label
Knob Creek 9 Years

40,5%
40% 
45% 
46,2%
40%
50%

7.-
9.-
13.-
15.-
7.-
13.-

3 cl. 6 cl.
14.-
16.-
25.-
28.-
14.-
25.-

RYE
Bulleit Rye
Canadian Club 

40%
40% 

9.-
8.-

17.-
15.-

AMERICAN WHISKEY 
Jack Daniel’s 
Jack Daniel’s Honey
Jack Daniel’s Fire 

IRISH WHISKEY  
Jameson
Red Breast 12

SCOTTISH WHISKY 
Johnnie Walker Black Label 
Johnnie Walker Blue Label

40,5%
40% 
45% 

40%
40% 

40%
40%

7.-
8.-
8.-

14.-
15.-
15.-

7.-
14.-

14.-
24.-

7.-
14.-

14.-
24.-

16.-

12.- 16.-

ALL PRICES ARE IN CHF WITH 8,1% TVA INCLUDED.

LIQUEURS
Grand Marnier 
Adriatico Brun 
Cointreau
Campari
Martini Blanc 
Martini Rouge
Ricard 
Fernet Branca
Amaro Montenegro
Suze  

Negroni 
Campari, Dry Gin, sweet red
vermouth.

16.-

GIN
Tanqueray 
Junipero       
Uncle Vals Botanical
2 Frêres
St Laurent


